

Effective July 1, 2016

Clifton B. (Cliff) Young has become President, CEO and sole owner of Insurance Solutions Group, Inc.

The company, founded in 1980 and originally known as Mississippi Insurance Brokerage, became Insurance Solutions Group through a merger with another local firm in 1999. It is now one of the largest Brokerage General Agencies in the Southeast. The focus of Insurance Solutions Group is that of being a provider of Life Insurance, Long Term Care Insurance, Disability Income Insurance and Fixed Annuity products, as well as hands on sales support to their network of over 400 licensed insurance producers nationwide. Insurance Solutions Group, Inc. is a proud member of LifeMark Partners and represents over 50 of the top insurance companies in the world.



Insurance Solutions Group

405 Legacy Park Ridgeland, MS 39157 phone 601.362.9546 fax 601.362.8587 toll free 800.873.5754 general information: cliff@isqi.biz





